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Connect & Complete Contact List by School or College 

 
School or College Name Email Address 
College of Agricultural and Environmental Sciences Dr. Josef Broder Jbroder@uga.edu  
Mary Frances Early College of Education Ms. Laurie Zielinski (Teacher Prep) 

Mr. Brennan Salmon (Kinesiology) 
lhaworth@uga.edu  
bcsalmon@uga.edu  

College of Engineering Mr. Luke Taylor Luke.taylor@uga.edu  
College of Environment and Design Dr. Martha DeHart mrdhart@uga.edu  
College of Family and Consumer Sciences Ms. Melissa Garber mdy@uga.edu  
College of Pharmacy Mr. Shane Pruitt Shane.pruitt@uga.edu  
College of Public Health Ms. Heather McEachern cphadm@uga.edu  
College of Veterinary Medicine Dr. Paul Eubig Paul.eubig@uga.edu  
Exploratory Center Ms. Jennifer Eberhart jteber@uga.edu  
Franklin College of Arts and Sciences Ms. Jennifer Patrick mjenn@uga.edu  
Grady College of Journalism and Mass Communication Ms. Brittney Minor gradyabj@uga.edu  
Odum School of Ecology Ms. Misha Boyd misha@uga.edu  
School of Public and International Affairs Mr. Paul Welch texan@uga.edu 
School of Social Work Ms. Trelle Turner trelle@uga.edu  
Terry College of Business Ms. Tracy Townsend ttownsen@uga.edu  
Warnell School of Forestry and Natural Resources Mr. Matthew Head matthead@uga.edu  

 
 

Academic Coaching Name Email Address 
Division of Academic Enhancement Ms. Roneshia Dennison roneshia.dennison@uga.edu   

 


